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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАШКИНА Ульяна БАШ  1  1  V  V  V 0,600 1 14 4
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ  V  2  V  V  0 0,600 5 14 3
АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6
ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ  2  2  0  V  1 0,200 -7 9 5
НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ  3  2  V  V  V 0,600 8 17 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 13 19 2
СЕЛИВЕРСТЕНКОВА Кристина БАШ  0  3  V  0  3 0,200 -7 10 5
АГАЕВА Фатима БАШ  0  V  1  0  1 0,200 -13 6 6
СЕНТЮРИНА Карина БАШ  0  1  V  0  V 0,400 -7 9 4
ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1
БЫЗОВА Мария СВЕ  2  V  V  3  1 0,400 -2 14 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ  1  V  V V2  1  V 0,667 2 16 4
БАЕКЕНОВА Ирада БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 10 20 2
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  0  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 19 3
ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ  2  2  0  3  1  2 0,000 -13 10 7
МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ  1  0  2  V  2  V 0,333 -4 13 5
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1
ПЛАТОНОВА Полина НИЖ  3  0  0 V3  0  0 0,167 -16 6 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Валерия БАШ  V  1  V  V  0  0 0,500 -3 13 5
МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  2  V  2  V  3  2 0,333 -2 17 6
ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира БАШ  V  3  3  V  V  2 0,500 5 20 3
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 4 20 2
СМОРКАЛОВА Анастасия СВЕ  1  0  0  1  0  1 0,000 -21 3 7
МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СПБ  V  V  2  2  V  3 0,500 4 19 4
САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 24 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  0  V  V  1  V 0,600 1 13 3
САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1
МЕНЬШИКОВА Мария БАШ  1  0  2  2  V 0,200 -7 9 5
НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ  2  2  V  1  V 0,400 -1 13 4
НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 17 2
СЛИНКИНА Ксения ХМА  1  0  0  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАГАРМАНОВА Амина БАШ  3  1  1  2  V  3 0,167 -9 14 5
ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  V  3  3  0  V  V 0,500 0 18 4
ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарита БАШ  V  V  0  3  V  V 0,667 7 19 3
НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1
КУРИЛО Вера СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 9 20 2
КОРНЕЕВА Елена СВЕ  3  3  0  0  1  V 0,167 -10 11 6
ТИМОФЕЕВА Нина ХМА  V  0  0  0  1  1 0,167 -17 6 7

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  0  V  V  1 V3 2 0,500 -4 14 4
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 17 23 1
СТАРИКОВА София БАШ  3  2  V  1  V  0 0,333 -8 14 5
ВАСИНА Ульяна БАШ  2  0  3  2  3  V 0,167 -9 14 6
БЫСТРИКОВА Татьяна СВЕ  V  0  V  V  V  2 0,667 6 18 3
КАТЕЛЕВЕЦ Эрика НИЖ  1  0  3  V  0  3 0,167 -11 11 7
КОГОЛЬ Полина ХМА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 9 23 2

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ  0  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 4 16 3
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 12 21 2
БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ  1  0  1  1  1  V 0,167 -15 8 6
ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляра БАШ  2  2  V  V  2  V 0,500 4 18 4
ИЩЕНКО Маргарита НИЖ  1  3  V  0  0  V 0,333 -8 12 5
АГЕКЯН Кира СПБ  V  V  V V3  V  V 1,000 19 23 1
КАРАМОВА Замира ТАТ  0  0  3  2  3  0 0,000 -16 8 7

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ульяна БАШ  0  2  V  V  V  0 0,500 1 14 4
ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0,667 8 21 3
СТЕПАНОВА Сабина БАШ  0  0  1  0  V  0 0,167 -16 5 6
УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ  1  0  1  V  V  2 0,333 -4 12 5
РАССОХИНА Мария ХМА  0  1  1  1  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7
АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 2

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАРИПОВА Диана БАШ  2  3  1  1  V  V 0,333 -4 15 5
ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ  V  V  1  0  V  V 0,667 3 17 3
ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ  V  0  2  1  V  V 0,500 -3 15 4
СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1
КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 12 22 2
НЕУГОДНИКОВА Екатерина СВЕ  1  2  1  0  0  3 0,000 -17 7 7
НОВИКОВА Виктория ХМА  2  2  2  0  V  V 0,333 -8 14 6
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ  2  0  V  V  V  V 0,667 4 18 3
ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 22 2
САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1
ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ  3  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 8 21 4
ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ  3  1  1  0  V  V 0,333 -7 13 5
ГОРБУНОВА Мария СВЕ  0  0  1  0  1  1 0,000 -21 3 7
КОВАЛЁВА Диана ХМА  0  0  0  1  3  V 0,167 -13 8 6

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ  3  0  V  V  3 0,400 -1 14 4
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВА Зухра БАШ  V  1  V  V V3 0,800 5 16 2
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V V3  V 1,000 14 19 1
ФАТХУЛЛИНА Ильвина ТАТ  1  2  2  0  1 0,000 -14 6 6
ЯДРЫШНИКОВА Василиса ХМА  2  0  2  V  1 0,200 -6 9 5
САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ  V  2  0  V  V 0,600 2 14 3

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУХАМАДЕЕВА Лейла БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 10 18 2
САКАЕВА Саника БАШ  0  0  0  V  0 0,200 -15 4 5
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ  1  V  0  V  V 0,600 4 13 3
МЕРЗЛЯКОВА Ярослава СВЕ  0  3  0  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6
ТЫРИНА Полина ХМА  3  V  3  0  V 0,400 2 14 4

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1
ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ  1  V  2  V  V 0,600 1 15 3
НИКИТИНА Дарья БАШ  2  2  3  3  2 0,000 -8 12 6
КРЮКОВА Арина ХМА  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 19 2
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  1  2  V  1  2 0,200 -9 10 5
МИНЯЕВА Полина СПБ  3  2  V  0  V 0,400 -3 13 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НАГАЕВА Элиза БАШ 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 АГЕКЯН Кира СПБ 1,000 19 23 квалифицированных
3 ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 СТАРЦЕВА Анастасия БАШ 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 САЛИХОВА Арина БАШ 1,000 17 20 квалифицированных
7 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 1,000 16 20 квалифицированных
8 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
9 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 1,000 14 19 квалифицированных

10 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 1,000 13 24 квалифицированных
11 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана БАШ 1,000 13 20 квалифицированных
12 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ 1,000 10 20 квалифицированных
13 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ 0,833 17 23 квалифицированных
14 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных
15 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0,833 14 22 квалифицированных
16 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия БАШ 0,833 12 22 квалифицированных
17 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ 0,833 12 21 квалифицированных
18 БАЕКЕНОВА Ирада БАШ 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных
19 КОГОЛЬ Полина ХМА 0,833 9 23 квалифицированных
20 КУРИЛО Вера СПБ 0,833 9 20 квалифицированных
21 МУСТАКОВА Азалия БАШ 0,800 13 19 квалифицированных
22 МУХАМАДЕЕВА Лейла БАШ 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных
23 КРЮКОВА Арина ХМА 0,800 9 19 квалифицированных
24 НИЗАМЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0,800 9 17 квалифицированных
25 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВА Зухра БАШ 0,800 5 16 квалифицированных
26 КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ 0,667 12 22 квалифицированных
27 КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ 0,667 8 21 квалифицированных
28 ФАТХУТДИНОВА Маргарит БАШ 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных
29 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных
30 БЫСТРИКОВА Татьяна СВЕ 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных
31 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ 0,667 4 20 квалифицированных
32 ФЁДОРОВА Софья БАШ 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных
33 ЗАКИРОВА Элина БАШ 0,667 4 16 квалифицированных
34 ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ 0,667 3 17 квалифицированных
35 ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ 0,667 2 16 квалифицированных
36 НОСОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0,600 8 17 квалифицированных
37 ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0,600 5 14 квалифицированных
38 ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ 0,600 4 13 квалифицированных
39 САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ 0,600 2 14 квалифицированных
40 ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ 0,600 1 15 квалифицированных
41 МАШКИНА Ульяна БАШ 0,600 1 14 квалифицированных
42 АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ 0,600 1 13 квалифицированных
43 ИШДАВЛАТОВА Диана БАШ 0,500 8 21 квалифицированных
44 ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира БАШ 0,500 5 20 квалифицированных
45 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СПБ 0,500 4 19 квалифицированных
46 ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляра БАШ 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных
47 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ульяна БАШ 0,500 1 14 квалифицированных
48 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0,500 0 18 квалифицированных
49 ДУШАНБАЕВА Милана БАШ 0,500 -3 15 квалифицированных
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50 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Валерия БАШ 0,500 -3 13 квалифицированных
51 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ 0,500 -4 14 квалифицированных
52 ТЫРИНА Полина ХМА 0,400 2 14 квалифицированных
53 ПОЛУХИНА Карина БАШ 0,400 -1 14 квалифицированных
54 НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ 0,400 -1 13 квалифицированных
55 БЫЗОВА Мария СВЕ 0,400 -2 14 квалифицированных
56 МИНЯЕВА Полина СПБ 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных
57 СЕНТЮРИНА Карина БАШ 0,400 -7 9 квалифицированных
58 МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ 0,333 -2 17 квалифицированных
59 ЗАРИПОВА Диана БАШ 0,333 -4 15 квалифицированных
60 МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ 0,333 -4 13 квалифицированных
61 УСАНОВА Мария НИЖ 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных
62 ФИЛЮШКИНА Таисия НИЖ 0,333 -7 13 квалифицированных
63 НОВИКОВА Виктория ХМА 0,333 -8 14 квалифицированных
63 СТАРИКОВА София БАШ 0,333 -8 14 квалифицированных
65 ИЩЕНКО Маргарита НИЖ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
66 ЯДРЫШНИКОВА Василиса ХМА 0,200 -6 9 квалифицированных
67 СЕЛИВЕРСТЕНКОВА Крист БАШ 0,200 -7 10 квалифицированных
68 МЕНЬШИКОВА Мария БАШ 0,200 -7 9 квалифицированных
68 ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия ТАТ 0,200 -7 9 квалифицированных
70 ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ 0,200 -9 10 квалифицированных
71 АГАЕВА Фатима БАШ 0,200 -13 6 квалифицированных
72 САКАЕВА Саника БАШ 0,200 -15 4 квалифицированных
73 ВАСИНА Ульяна БАШ 0,167 -9 14 квалифицированных
73 КАГАРМАНОВА Амина БАШ 0,167 -9 14 квалифицированных
75 КОРНЕЕВА Елена СВЕ 0,167 -10 11 выбывший
76 КАТЕЛЕВЕЦ Эрика НИЖ 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
77 КОВАЛЁВА Диана ХМА 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
78 БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ 0,167 -15 8 выбывший
79 ПЛАТОНОВА Полина НИЖ 0,167 -16 6 выбывший
80 СТЕПАНОВА Сабина БАШ 0,167 -16 5 выбывший
81 ТИМОФЕЕВА Нина ХМА 0,167 -17 6 выбывший
82 НИКИТИНА Дарья БАШ 0,000 -8 12 выбывший
83 ГАРЕЕВА Риана БАШ 0,000 -13 10 выбывший
84 ФАТХУЛЛИНА Ильвина ТАТ 0,000 -14 6 выбывший
85 КАРАМОВА Замира ТАТ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
86 МЕРЗЛЯКОВА Ярослава СВЕ 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
87 НЕУГОДНИКОВА Екатерина СВЕ 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
88 СЛИНКИНА Ксения ХМА 0,000 -19 1 выбывший
89 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
90 ГОРБУНОВА Мария СВЕ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
90 РАССОХИНА Мария ХМА 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
90 СМОРКАЛОВА Анастасия СВЕ 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
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